

Pre-Kindergarten	\$2,337	\$584	\$234	\$117	\$58
Kindergarten (3 Days)	\$2,337	\$584	\$234	\$117	\$58
Kindergarten (5 Days)	\$3,895	\$974	\$389	\$195	\$97
Pre-Primary	\$3,716	\$929	\$372	\$186	\$93
Year 1 – Year 3	\$3,716	\$929	\$372	\$186	\$93
Year 4 – Year 6	\$3,716	\$929	\$372	\$186	\$93
Year 7	\$5,292	\$1,323	\$529	\$265	\$132
Year 8 – Year 9	\$5,555	\$1,389	\$556	\$278	\$139

The Annual Tuition Fees and School Development Fund are billed at the start of each year and can be paid:

- Annually in advance (a discount of 3% on the year's tuition fee applies on or before 28 February).
- Quarterly in advance, with the balance due on or before the first day of school for that term.
- By a direct debit agreement, with Quarterly, Monthly, Fortnightly, or Weekly payments.

  \*Direct debit plans must be arranged if tuition fees are not paid in full by the start of each term. The exact value and frequency of direct debit plans will vary based on additional charges.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Year 12 Annual Tuition Fees will be levied quarterly to assist with your selected payment plan.

Pre-Kindergarten	\$2,337	No Sibling Discount Applies		
Kindergarten (3 Days)	\$2,337	No Sibling Discount Applies		
Kindergarten (5 Days)	\$3,895	No Sibling Discount Applies		
Pre-Primary	\$3,716	\$3,159	\$2,230	\$929
Year 1 – Year 3	\$3,716	\$3,159	\$2,230	\$929
Year 4 – Year 6	\$3,716	\$3,159	\$2,230	\$929
Year 7	\$5,292	\$4,498	\$3,175	\$1,323
Year 8 – Year 9	\$5,555	\$4,722	\$3,333	\$1,389
Year 10	\$6,668	\$5,668	\$4,001	\$1,667
Year 11 – Year 12**	\$6,709	\$5,702	\$4,025	\$1,677
School Development Fund	\$135	\$115	\$81	\$34

SCEA Schools offer significant discounts on annual tuition fees for second, third and subsequent children from one family. Pre-Kindergarten and Kindergarten fees are not eligible for sibling discounts. Discounts do not apply to additional charges.